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
level. Oak kitchen cupboards, lots of wain-
scotting, ceramics in bathroom, walk out
from kitchen to balcony. Two underground
*® parking spots. Includes fridge, stove, wash-
_er dryer. Pri 0.

CASTLE ONTHE CORNER " GREAT HOME - GREAT LOCATION

Lovely 2 st/4 bdrm brick & stone Fernbrook home. Open concept - kit/fam rm Lovely 3 bedroom family home, steps to shopping mall. Close to schools

...... e e - W/o. Elegant decor - strip hdwd fl & broadloom - 2 sided gas FP. Separate Beautiful family size eat-in kit/oak cupboards/hardwood floors, DR skylight
’ | 7 £ e VE RY pHO F|TAB LE o LR/DR. Spacious bdrms - mstr sitting area with wii closet & 5 pe ensuite. French & Colonial doors. Fin. rec room/office. Extra long lot. Home shows
> - . Hecent landscaping. $319,900. pride of ownership. $206,900,
ey g e - - f FOR SALE /8 | '
windhat - L .- WITH 3 BEDROOM
$699,000 SIDESPLIT HOME

- Includes land, buildin
ND RETREAT andse . nt,:u It gS N
Gorgeous farmhouse completely renovated, quipment. IMMA

new windows and kitchen. House looksout it I Vendors want to retire. - 3 ' s
; _ . . Spacious 3 bdrm home (app. 2700 sq. ft.) on approx. 1.45 BEAUTIFUL WOODED
to Blue Mountain Ski Resort (Osler), 99.71 8 _ $697,000 plus inventor y. Call %= acres, north of Glen Williams. Backs onto Niagara

acres, 60x30 bank barn, 2 ponds, " % : Escarpment. Thousands spent in upgrades. Large eat-in kit. £ S0rey 1.9 e mw"hﬂme 9 DA bac'.{E' e
bunkhouse 25x60. House has 1 bdrm inlaw Carol* or Tony for details. Sep LR/DR. Fam rm - FP. French doors/walkout to dack Etobicoke Creek in Manitou Park. Upgrades - windows,

apt, Master - jacuzzi ensuite. Fin rec rm & office (possible nanny A8 900rs, shingles, gas FP & mantle, broadioom, furnace.
ita) ¢ Walkout to deck & mature fenced lot. $145,900.00.

VACATION LA

R

s /00 many parents don’t bring up children any more - they finance them. -

SPACIOUS SEM! - QUIET COUR

- Blue Springs | Lovely family home on prestigious street in South Georgetown. Tribute Great location on a dead-end court in Heart Lake.

.....

built - 2458 sq. t. / 2 storey, 4 bed., large eat-in kitchen/breakfast area. Eat-in kit., dining room w/o to deck. Upgrades incl. -

Elegant LR/DR with French doors & natural stain Oak floor, family
room with fireplace & w/o to deck, mtr bdrm, 5 piece ensuite. Fenced

IUE Uid

windows, shingles, doors. Mature lot, fenced yard,
garage. Close to all amenities. $179,500.
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